Surface installation Flush with floor, recessed installation
Double scissors
Cargo lift
Single Scissor on Wheels Double Scissor on Wheels
 Singapore’s most versatile manufacturer of standard
and bespoke Stage lift and Hydraulic Lifting Platform.
Hydraulic Stage Lift
& Lifting Platform

• Easy and safe operation with pushbuttons.
•Heavy duty hydraulic cylinders to ensure safe and durable operations.
•High tensile structural scissor beams and rigid platform construction allow high loading
capacity.
•Safety features: all round safety edges; E-stop button; support legs for maintenance and
service;
•Steady lifting and lowering operation
•De-mountable safety handrail
Hydraulic Stage Lift
& Lifting Platform
TM
Robotronics Land’s
proprietary design
Model  Table size  Capacity Net lifting height  Min height Total dimension
SLP1—1.5 1200×1200mm 1T 1.5m 560mm 1200×1200×560mm
SLP0.3—2.9 1400×750mm 0.3T 2.9m 710mm 1400×750×710mm
SLP2—4 1600×1600mm 2T 4m 670mm 1600×1600×670mm
SLP0.3—5 1800×1200mm 0.3T 5m 760mm 1800×1200×760mm
SLP1—1.5 2000×1500mm 1T 1.5m 520mm 2000×1500×520mm
SLP1—4.2 2000×2000mm 1T 4.2m 850mm 2000×2000×850mm
SLP3—3.5 2000×2000mm 3T 3.5m 800mm 2000×2000×800mm
SLP2—5 2200×1500mm 2T 5m 1050mm 2200×1500×1050mm
SLP1.5—8.5 2400×1600mm 1.5T 8.5m 1450mm 2400×1600×1450mm
SLP2—3.5 2400×2000mm 2T 3.5m 780mm 2400×2000×780mm
SLP3—7 2500×1400mm 3T 7m 1250mm 2500×1400×1250mm
SLP5—5 2800×2000mm 5T 5m 1020mm 2800×2000×1020mm
SLP2—4.5 2800×2600mm 2T 4.5m 810mm 2800×2600×810mm
SLP2—2 3000×1300mm 2T 2m 600mm 3000×1300×600mm
SLP1—5.8 3000×2400mm 1T 5.8m 770mm 3000×2400×770mm
SLP3—7 3000×2500mm 3T 7m 1080mm 3000×2500×1080mm
SLP4—1.65 3200×1850mm 4T 1.65m 600mm 3200×1850×600mm
SLP28—1.9 4000×3500mm 28T 1.9m 800mm 4000×3500×800mm
SLP2.5—6 4500×2200mm 2.5T 6m 1000mm 4500×2200×1000mm
SLP4—3.15 5000×2400mm 4T 3.15m 700mm 5000×2400×700mm
SLP3—2.8 6000×3500mm 3T 2.8m 750mm 6000×3500×750mm
SLP4—1 6000×2000mm 4T 1m 420mm 6000×2000×420mm
SLP3.5—6 6000×2800mm 3.5T 6m 850mm 6000×2800×850mm
SLP6.5—4.2 8000×3000mm 6.5T 4.2m 850mm 8000×3000×850mm
Hydraulic Stage Lift
& Lifting Platform
TM
SPECIFICATIONS